
July 2020 Shopping List

My �sh List

 $39.99

 $25.99

 $25.99

 $20.99 

 $20.99

 $18.99

 $16.99

 $13.99

 $9.99 

 $8.99

 $7.99 

 $7.99

$25.99 

$25.99

$17.99 

$9.00

$17.99

$15.99 

$11.99 

$9.00

$9.00 

Die-namics:

Pawty Time - Stacey Yacula

Best Friends in the Universe

All the Cupcakes

A-roar-able Friends

Big Birthday Wishes

Fun Flowers

Blast Off

Frosted Cupcake

Balloon Bundle

Perfect Pennants

Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence

Ice Cream Cone

Stamps:

Picture Perfect Party Animals - Birdie Brown

Pawty Time - Stacey Yacula

Best Friends in the Universe

Cherry on Top

All the Cupcakes

A-roar-able Friends

Fun Flowers

Balloon Bundle

Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence

$6.99

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.99

$6.99

$3.99

Stencils:

Perfect Pool Water

Big Balloon

Show Me Your Stripes

Window Panes

Paper Pads:

Buffalo Brights

Party Plaid

Supplies:

Cupcake Shaker Pouches - previously released

(coordinates with the Ice Cream Cone Die-namics) 

Piece of Cake
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

Free with $60


