# My Favorite Things

July 2020 Shopping List

#### **Die-namics:**

Pawty Time - Stacey Yacula	\$39.99
Best Friends in the Universe	\$25.99
□ All the Cupcakes	\$25.99
A-roar-able Friends	\$20.99
Big Birthday Wishes	\$20.99
Fun Flowers	\$18.99
Blast Off	\$16.99
Frosted Cupcake	\$13.99
Balloon Bundle	\$9.99
Perfect Pennants	\$8.99
Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence	\$7.99
🗌 Ice Cream Cone	\$7.99

#### Stencils:

Perfect Pool Water	\$6.99
Big Balloon	\$5.50
Show Me Your Stripes	\$5.50
Window Panes	\$5.50
Paper Pads:	
Buffalo Brights	\$6.99
Party Plaid	\$6.99
	Big Balloon Show Me Your Stripes Window Panes Paper Pads: Buffalo Brights

#### Supplies:

Cupcake Shaker Pouches - previously released	\$3.99
(coordinates with the Ice Cream Cone Die-namics)	

#### Stamps:

Picture Perfect Party Animals - Birdie Brown	\$25.99
Pawty Time - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99
Best Friends in the Universe	\$17.99
Cherry on Top	\$9.00
All the Cupcakes	\$17.99
A-roar-able Friends	\$15.99
Fun Flowers	\$11.99
Balloon Bundle	\$9.00
Birthday Girl - Pure Innocence	\$9.00

### Free with \$60

□ Piece of Cake

★ FREE Die-namics ★

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

## My Wish List

